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Representantes Docentes do CONSE e CONSAD

Conselheiro CONSAD

Docente

Candidato Votos

LUCIANA TEIXEIRA 187

AURINEIDE ALVES BRAGA 171

ERASMO MOREIRA DE CARVALHO 149

ARYANNE PEREIRA DE FREITAS 143

PATRICIA HELENA DOS SANTOS CARNEIRO 142

DAIANA EVANGELISTA RODRIGUES 141

HUMBERTO HISSASHI TAKEDA 137

ELIETE ZANELATO 136

CARLOS LUIS FERREIRA DA SILVA 130

DIOGO GONZAGA TORRES NETO 128

WILSON GOMEZ MANRIQUE 122

JOSE OTAVIO VALIANTE 120

JONAS CARDOSO 113

CARLOS ALEXANDRE BARROS TRUBILIANO 98

PAULO DE TARSO DA FONSECA ALBUQUERQUE 85

BRANCOS 1120

NULOS 248

TOTAL 3370

Docente Aposentado

Candidato Votos

ARYANNE PEREIRA DE FREITAS 3

AURINEIDE ALVES BRAGA 3

DAIANA EVANGELISTA RODRIGUES 3

ELIETE ZANELATO 3

LUCIANA TEIXEIRA 3

PATRICIA HELENA DOS SANTOS CARNEIRO 3
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Representantes Docentes do CONSE e CONSAD

Candidato Votos

CARLOS LUIS FERREIRA DA SILVA 2

DIOGO GONZAGA TORRES NETO 2

ERASMO MOREIRA DE CARVALHO 2

JOSE OTAVIO VALIANTE 2

CARLOS ALEXANDRE BARROS TRUBILIANO 1

HUMBERTO HISSASHI TAKEDA 1

JONAS CARDOSO 1

PAULO DE TARSO DA FONSECA ALBUQUERQUE 1

WILSON GOMEZ MANRIQUE 0

BRANCOS 19

NULOS 1

TOTAL 50

Docente Outros

Candidato Votos

HUMBERTO HISSASHI TAKEDA 1

PATRICIA HELENA DOS SANTOS CARNEIRO 1

ARYANNE PEREIRA DE FREITAS 0

AURINEIDE ALVES BRAGA 0

CARLOS ALEXANDRE BARROS TRUBILIANO 0

CARLOS LUIS FERREIRA DA SILVA 0

DAIANA EVANGELISTA RODRIGUES 0

DIOGO GONZAGA TORRES NETO 0

ELIETE ZANELATO 0

ERASMO MOREIRA DE CARVALHO 0

JONAS CARDOSO 0

JOSE OTAVIO VALIANTE 0

LUCIANA TEIXEIRA 0

PAULO DE TARSO DA FONSECA ALBUQUERQUE 0

WILSON GOMEZ MANRIQUE 0

BRANCOS 8

TOTAL 10
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Representantes Docentes do CONSE e CONSAD

Conselheiro CONSEA

Docente

Candidato Votos

OSMAR SIENA 180

CARLOS ANDRE DA SILVA MULLER 161

MARILSA MIRANDA DE SOUZA 158

SAMILO TAKARA 157

ADILSON SIQUEIRA DE ANDRADE 130

KACHIA HEDENY TECHIO 129

ELDER GOMES RAMOS 126

ODIRLEI ARCANGELO LOVO 123

ROMULO GIACOME DE OLIVEIRA FERNANDES 123

ELIZANE ASSIS NUNES 119

VALENTINA BARBOSA DA SILVA 119

DANIEL DELANI 117

VASCO PINTO DA SILVA FILHO 103

LORENA CANDICE DE ARAUJO ANDRADE 99

PATRICIA GOULART TONDINELI 99

MARCONDES AGOSTINHO GONZAGA JUNIOR 92

JAQUELINE MARTINS VASCONCELOS 81

NICOLAS ALESSANDRO DE SOUZA BELETE 74

OSVANDA SILVA DE MOURA 64

BRANCOS 875

NULOS 241

TOTAL 3370

Docente Aposentado

Candidato Votos

CARLOS ANDRE DA SILVA MULLER 3

ELIZANE ASSIS NUNES 3

KACHIA HEDENY TECHIO 3

MARILSA MIRANDA DE SOUZA 3

SAMILO TAKARA 3

VALENTINA BARBOSA DA SILVA 3
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Representantes Docentes do CONSE e CONSAD

Candidato Votos

ADILSON SIQUEIRA DE ANDRADE 2

ODIRLEI ARCANGELO LOVO 2

OSMAR SIENA 2

ROMULO GIACOME DE OLIVEIRA FERNANDES 2

VASCO PINTO DA SILVA FILHO 2

DANIEL DELANI 1

ELDER GOMES RAMOS 1

NICOLAS ALESSANDRO DE SOUZA BELETE 1

PATRICIA GOULART TONDINELI 1

JAQUELINE MARTINS VASCONCELOS 0

LORENA CANDICE DE ARAUJO ANDRADE 0

MARCONDES AGOSTINHO GONZAGA JUNIOR 0

OSVANDA SILVA DE MOURA 0

BRANCOS 18

TOTAL 50

Docente Outros

Candidato Votos

KACHIA HEDENY TECHIO 1

SAMILO TAKARA 1

ADILSON SIQUEIRA DE ANDRADE 0

CARLOS ANDRE DA SILVA MULLER 0

DANIEL DELANI 0

ELDER GOMES RAMOS 0

ELIZANE ASSIS NUNES 0

JAQUELINE MARTINS VASCONCELOS 0

LORENA CANDICE DE ARAUJO ANDRADE 0

MARCONDES AGOSTINHO GONZAGA JUNIOR 0

MARILSA MIRANDA DE SOUZA 0

NICOLAS ALESSANDRO DE SOUZA BELETE 0

ODIRLEI ARCANGELO LOVO 0

OSMAR SIENA 0

OSVANDA SILVA DE MOURA 0

PATRICIA GOULART TONDINELI 0
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Representantes Docentes do CONSE e CONSAD

Candidato Votos

ROMULO GIACOME DE OLIVEIRA FERNANDES 0

VALENTINA BARBOSA DA SILVA 0

VASCO PINTO DA SILVA FILHO 0

BRANCOS 8

TOTAL 10
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